Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/19/2025 12:00 PM | Install PO:

09/20/2025 09:00 AM | Install / Fluff

Shipping Address:

09/21/2025 09:00 AM | Strike

Description

Reception Dinner
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Reception Dance Floor

Table Lamps - Budapest - Mauve Velvet Fringe
Shade Size - 17"W x 12'H

Table Lamps - Budapest - Sage Velvet Fringe
Shade Size - 17"W x 12"H

Table Lamps - Brushed Niquel
6" 1/4W x 16"H - Dimmable & Cordless

Panels - Flat Arched Alcove - Multicolor
Ivory color to match with custom wall paper decal.
8'W x 10'H - Custom color and decal upon request

Custom Decal for Flat Arched Panels

Provided by client. Revelry received 9/5
Speak with Mary about paint color coordination and to confirm
dimensions will work.

Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 8'

Color: ivory color that works with the custom wall paper print; with (2)
corners

8'w x 12"L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request

Custom Bar Insert Panels

Barback - Curved Alcoves W/ Shelves - 3 Arches
Color Ivory color that works with the custom wall paper print.
22'Wx 18"Lx 10'H

Custom Wallpaper Panel Inserts

Sconces - Two Arm Brass Finish
18"3H

Custom Dance Floor w/ Decal - 18'x18'

based on new diagram
Custom Decal / Artwork provided by Client

PDF Generated on 09/10/2025 @ 11:48 AM PST

Qtty

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0008691

The Stellar Events

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price

$40.25

$0.00

$34.50

$1,380.00

$0.00

$1,035.00

$0.00

$5,175.00

$0.00

$92.00

$4,312.50

Total Reception Dinner

T

Total

$161.00

$0.00

$103.50

$5,520.00

$0.00

$2,070.00

$0.00

$5,175.00

$0.00

$368.00

$13,397.50

$4,312.50
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Description

After Party

Pedestals - Rectangular 05 - Multicolor
painted pale gold to match Nice Bar
24"W x 24"D x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Booths - Boston - 4 Seat Grey

' 6all 1 10W 34l N 2X3'3H
Drape Stock 13'H x 250'
Champagne Stretch Velvet w/ Valance /
Full Ballroom & Stage area.

Pipe & Base
tassels for tie backs

Bars - Nice - Straight Light Up 5'
5'W x 24"L x 43"H - Color Change Upon Request

Bars - Nice - Light Up Ends 5'
24"W x 5'L x 44"H - Color Upon Request

After Party Dance Floor

Custom Dance Floor w/ full decal - 20'x20'
Artwork provided by client

Ceremony

Custom Made
Planners will check dimensions that might work.

Services
Install Friday 9/19
Fluff Saturday 9/20
Strike Sunday 9/21
Trucking
Flame Certificate
Manager Onsite Friday Only

Dance Floor Labor & Delivery

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

PBi@Serated on 09/10/2025 @ 11:48 AM PST

Qtty

Price

Total Reception Dance Floor

$191.76 T

$793.50 T

$6,612.50 T

$885.50 T

$885.50 T

Total After Party

$5,347.50 T

Total After Party Dance Floor

10

10

$0.00 T

Total Ceremony

$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00 T
$2,000.00
$750.00

$2,200.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Wear & Tear (6.00%):

Total

$4,312.50

$191.76

$4,761.00

$6,612.50

$885.50

$1,771.00

$14,221.76

$5,347.50

$5,347.50

$0.00

$0.00

$5,500.00
$1,100.00
$5,500.00
$2,200.00
$2,000.00

$750.00

$2,200.00

$37,279.26
$19,250.00
$2,236.76
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Packing (3.00%):
Taxes :
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:
Balance:

$1,118.38
$3,849.23
($0.00)
$63,733.62
($0.00)
$63,733.62
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