

The Stellar Events

09/19/2025 12:00 PM | Install 09/20/2025 09:00 AM | Install / Fluff 09/21/2025 09:00 AM | Strike PO: Shipping Address: **Invoice Date:**

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

escription		Qtty	Price		Total
eception Dinn	er				
	Table Lamps - Budapest - Mauve Velvet Fringe Shade Size - 17"W x 12"H	4	\$40.25	Т	\$161.00
	Table Lamps - Budapest - Sage Velvet Fringe Shade Size - 17"W x 12"H	4	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Table Lamps - Brushed Niquel 6" 1/4W x 16"H - Dimmable & Cordless	3	\$34.50	Т	\$103.50
	Panels - Flat Arched Alcove - Multicolor Ivory color to match with custom wall paper decal. 8'W x 10'H - Custom color and decal upon request	4	\$1,380.00	T	\$5,520.00
	Custom Decal for Flat Arched Panels Provided by client. Revelry received 9/5 Speak with Mary about paint color coordination and to confirm dimensions will work.	1	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
	Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 8' Color: ivory color that works with the custom wall paper print; with (2) corners 8'w x 12"L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request	2	\$1,035.00	T	\$2,070.00
	Custom Bar Insert Panels	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Barback - Curved Alcoves W/ Shelves - 3 Arches Color Ivory color that works with the custom wall paper print. 22'W x 18"L x 10'H	1	\$5,175.00	T	\$5,175.00
	Custom Wallpaper Panel Inserts	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Sconces - Two Arm Brass Finish 18"3H	4	\$92.00	T	\$368.00
		To	Total Reception Dinner		\$13,397.50
eception Danc	ce Floor				
	Custom Dance Floor w/ Decal - 18'x18' based on new diagram Custom Decal / Artwork provided by Client	1	\$4,312.50	Т	\$4,312.50

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
		Total Reception Dance Floor			\$4,312.50
After Party					
	Pedestals - Rectangular 05 - Multicolor painted pale gold to match Nice Bar 24"W x 24"D x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$191.76	Т	\$191.76
	Booths - Boston - 4 Seat Grey	6	\$793.50	Т	\$4,761.00
	6â⊠ № 10W/3â⊠ № 2XK3'3H				
	Drape Stock 13'H x 250' Champagne Stretch Velvet w/ Valance / Full Ballroom & Stage area. Pipe & Base tassels for tie backs	1	\$6,612.50	T	\$6,612.50
	Bars - Nice - Straight Light Up 5' 5'W x 24"L x 43"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$885.50	Т	\$885.50
	Bars - Nice - Light Up Ends 5' 24"W x 5'L x 44"H - Color Upon Request	2	\$885.50	Т	\$1,771.00
			Total After Party		\$14,221.76
After Party Dan					
	Custom Dance Floor w/ full decal - 20'x20' Artwork provided by client	1	\$5,347.50	Т	\$5,347.50
		Total Afte	Total After Party Dance Floor		
Ceremony					
	Custom Made Planners will check dimensions that might work.	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
		Total Ceremony		ony	\$0.00
Services					
	Install Friday 9/19	10	\$550.00		\$5,500.00
	Fluff Saturday 9/20	2	\$550.00		\$1,100.00
	Strike Sunday 9/21	10	\$550.00		\$5,500.00
	Trucking	4	\$550.00	Т	\$2,200.00
	Flame Certificate	1	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00
	riame out impace				
	Manager Onsite Friday Only	1	\$750.00		\$750.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it

Total Products: \$37,279.26
Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$19,250.00
Wear & Tear (6.00%): \$2,236.76

Packing (3.00%): \$1,118.38

Payments:

Taxes: \$3,849.23

Discounts: (\$0.00)

Total: \$63,733.62

(\$0.00)

Balance: \$63,733.62